



eulisspropane.com | 336.622.3055

AMY DETTORA
1711 Taylors Creek Rd
ASHEBORO, NC 27205

INVOICE

Customer #:	9475
Payment Terms:	NET 30 - No Discount
Invoice #:	887741
Invoice Date	2025-06-06
Total Due	\$12,855.84

Make Check Payable to: Euliss Propane Company

Amount Enclosed: \$ _____

Remit To:
Euliss Propane Company
P.O. Box 896733
Charlotte, NC 28289-6733

00000094750000887741000128558400012855846

Customer Name		Delivery/Service Address	Cust #	Invoice #	Inv Date
AMY DETTORA		1711 Taylors Creek Rd - ASHEBORO, NC 27205	9475	887741	2025-06-06
Quantity	Item Number	Description	Unit Price		TOTAL
1.00	RE160	Rinnai Tankless Water Heater RE160	\$1,500.0000		\$1,500.00
1.00	RX199IN	RX199IN RINNAI TANKLESS WATER HEATER	\$2,150.0000		\$2,150.00
2.00	IP-DL-3/4	3/4" IRON PIPE DRIP LEG ASSEMBLY	\$50.0000		\$100.00
1.00	IP-DL-1/2	1/2" IRON PIPE DRIP LEG ASSEMBLY	\$40.0000		\$40.00
2.00	M 3/4 UNION	3/4" PIPE UNION	\$28.6900		\$57.38
2.00	M 3/4 ELBOW	3/4" 90 DEGREE ELBOW	\$6.4300		\$12.86
6.00	M 3/4 X CLOSED	3/4" X CLOSED NIPPLE	\$5.7000		\$34.20
1.00	300 3/4	3/4" CUT OFF	\$33.4700		\$33.47
2.00	5/8" X 3/4"	5/8" Flare x 3/4" Male Pipe	\$6.4100		\$12.82
4.00	NS4 5/8	FLARE NUT 5/8"	\$3.1300		\$12.52
23.00	COPPER 5/8	5/8" COPPER TUBING	\$5.6700		\$130.41
15.00	Carflex 3/4"	CONDUIT/ CARFLEX	\$1.8000		\$27.00
1.00	M 3/4 COUPLING	3/4" PIPE COUPLING	\$18.6500		\$18.65
3.00	M 3/4 X 3	3/4" X 3" NIPPLE	\$8.5500		\$25.65
1.00	3/4" Street Elbow	3/4" Street Elbow	\$5.8900		\$5.89
3.00	M 1/2 X CLOSED	1/2" X CLOSED NIPPLE	\$4.8800		\$14.64
2.00	MRT 3/4 X 3/4 X 1/2	3/4" X 3/4" X 1/2" REDUCING TEE	\$14.3200		\$28.64
1.00	1/2" Street Elbow	1/2" Street Elbow	\$8.9800		\$8.98
1.00	M 1/2 TEE	1/2" TEE	\$7.1500		\$7.15
1.00	48 5/8 X 1/2	MALE FLARE X MALE PIPE 5/8" X 1/2"	\$6.9200		\$6.92
1.00	48 3/8X1/2	MALE FLARE X MALE PIPE 3/8" X 1/2"	\$5.4200		\$5.42
1.00	325-3L-44-LP01	REGULATOR, 1/2" MAXITROL (Propane)	\$40.0000		\$40.00
1.00	325-5L-66-LP01	REGULATOR, 3/4" MAXITROL (Propane)	\$100.0000		\$100.00
1.00	101-403	CUT OFF VALVE 1/2" FEMALE	\$15.1800		\$15.18
1.00	26 5/8	FLARE CAP 5/8"	\$2.4500		\$2.45
1.00	LP00500	LP00500 Serial Number: 1492292	\$4,499.0000		\$4,499.00
56.00	IPS 3/4"	PLASTIC PIPE 3/4" IPS	\$1.2500		\$70.00
2.00	PS41130	TRANSITION FITTING 3/4" IPS TO 5/8" COPPER	\$125.0000		\$250.00
1.00	PC50100	COUPLING 1/2" CTS (SHORT)	\$115.0000		\$115.00
9.00	Carflex 3/4"	CONDUIT/ CARFLEX	\$1.8000		\$16.20
10.00	COPPER 5/8	5/8" COPPER TUBING	\$5.6700		\$56.70
2.00	NS4 5/8	FLARE NUT 5/8"	\$3.1300		\$6.26



eulisspropane.com | 336.622.3055

INVOICE

Customer #:	9475
Payment Terms:	NET 30 - No Discount
Invoice #:	887741
Invoice Date	2025-06-06
Total Due	\$12,855.84

Make Check Payable to: Euliss Propane Company

Amount Enclosed: \$

Remit To:
Euliss Propane Company
P.O. Box 896733
Charlotte, NC 28289-6733

AMY DETTORA
1711 Taylors Creek Rd
ASHEBORO, NC 27205

00000094750000887741000128558400012855846

7.00	Euliss Labor	Euliss Labor	\$160.0000	\$1,120.00
1.00	Tank Monitor Fee	Tank Monitor Fee	\$99.0000	\$99.00
1.00	17# H1-HEB	ANODES 17# H1-HEB 1 PER BOX EACH	\$250.0000	\$250.00
1.00	Euliss Labor	Trenching	\$160.0000	\$160.00
1.00	Backhoe Service	Tank burial	\$500.0000	\$500.00
2.00	Plumbing labor & mat	Plumbing labor & materials	\$365.0000	\$730.00
1.00	R222H-HGJ	REG COMPACT 1ST STAGE (FISHER) POL X 1/2"	\$119.0000	\$119.00
1.00	LV4403B4	REGULATOR, 2ND STAGE (1/2" X 1/2")	\$100.0000	\$100.00
1.00	LV4403Y4	REGULATOR, 2ND STAGE FOR 2 PSI SYSTEM (1/2" X 12")	\$100.0000	\$100.00
1.00	NS4 1/2	FLARE NUT 1/2"	\$2.3300	\$2.33
3.00	49 1/2X1/2	MALE FLARE X MALE PIPE ELBOW 1/2" X 1/2"	\$3.5800	\$10.74
2.00	48 5/8 X 1/2	MALE FLARE X MALE PIPE 5/8" X 1/2"	\$6.9200	\$13.84
3.00	M 1/2 X CLOSED	1/2" X CLOSED NIPPLE	\$4.8800	\$14.64
1.00	M 1/2 X CAP	1/2" CAP	\$5.3800	\$5.38
1.00	M 1/2 TEE	1/2" TEE	\$7.1500	\$7.15
1.00	46 1/2X1/2	MALE FLARE X FEMALE PIPE 1/2" X 1/2"	\$4.4200	\$4.42
1.00	M 3/4 X CLOSED	3/4" X CLOSED NIPPLE	\$5.7000	\$5.70
1.00	Permit/Inspection Fee	Permit/Inspection Fee	\$125.0000	\$125.00
	Discount	Discount		-\$600.00
	Discount	Discount		-\$200.00
		NC State Sales Tax:		\$600.70
		Randolph County Sales Tax:		\$284.55

Tank/Equipment: Water Heater - In house

For Fuel or Service At:

1711 Taylors Creek Rd - ASHEBORO, NC 27205

	Sub Total	\$11,970.59
	Charges	\$0.00
	Tax Total	\$885.25
ACCOUNT BALANCE	\$13,477.55	TOTAL DUE \$12,855.84

05/29/2025 - Technician: Jon Mitchell - Work Performed: - Installed and vented Rinnai RE160 in garage -ran line to 2nd stage location outside garage - set up for inspection
Installed and vented Rinnai RX199 in house - ran line to tie into trunk line in crawl space (will need to convert trunk line to 2 psi after inspection passes) - Set up for inspection
06/05/2025 - Technician: Blake Lowe - Work Performed: - Buried 500 tank#1492292 with 0%. Trenched line from house to tank, installed 3/4 ips with tracer wire.ready for inspection
06/06/2025 - Technician: Blake Lowe - Work Performed: - Connected all gas lines, leak check and started all water heaters



eulisspropane.com | 336.622.3055

AMY DETTORA
1711 Taylors Creek Rd
ASHEBORO, NC 27205

INVOICE

Customer #:	9475
Payment Terms:	NET 30 - No Discount
Invoice #:	887741
Invoice Date	2025-06-06
Total Due	\$12,855.84

Make Check Payable to: Euliss Propane Company

Amount Enclosed: \$ _____

Remit To:
Euliss Propane Company
P.O. Box 896733
Charlotte, NC 28289-6733

00000094750000887741000128558400012855846

Euliss Propane Company
P.O. Box 896733
Charlotte, NC 28289-6733
eulisspropane.com | 336.622.3055